HC1
INNOVATION
TOP VALUE
QUICK
TURNAROUND
COMPETITIVE
PRICING
PROFICIENT

HOSE CLAMP DISPLAY HC10
premium.
industrial.
products.HC4
SAE
SIZE ITEM # ITEM # ITEM # ITEM # MIN. DIA.
Inches (mm)
MAX. DIA.
Inches (mm)
BOX
QTY
CASE
QTY
6 HC2-6S HC2-6P HC2-6E HC3-6P 7/16 (11) 25/32 (20) 10 1,000
8 HC2-8S HC2-8P HC2-8E HC3-8P 1/2 (13) 29/32 (23) 10 1,000
10 HC2-10S HC2-10P HC2-10E HC3-10P 9/16 (14) 1-1/16 (27) 10 1,000
12 HC2-12S HC2-12P HC2-12E HC3-12P 11/16 (17) 1-1/4 (32) 10 500
16 HC2-16S HC2-16P HC2-16E *HC3-16P 13/16 (21) 1-1/2 (38) 10 500
20 HC2-20S HC2-20P HC2-20E HC3-20P 13/16 (21) 1-3/4 (44) 10 500
24 HC2-24S HC2-24P HC2-24E *HC3-24P 1-1/16 (27) 2 (51) 10 500
28 HC2-28S HC2-28P HC2-28E HC3-28P 1-5/16 (33) 2-1/4 (57) 10 500
32 HC2-32S HC2-32P HC2-32E HC3-32P 1-9/16 (40) 2-1/2 (64) 10 500
36 HC2-36S HC2-36P HC2-36E HC3-36P 1-13/16 (46) 2-3/4 (70) 10 500
STANDARD HOSE CLAMPS
S
E
R

Min-Max Diameter Range
*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
1 (800) 606-4466 • www.HWECKHARDT.com
premium.
industrial.
products. HC5
SAE
SIZE ITEM # ITEM # ITEM # ITEM # MIN. DIA.
Inches (mm)
MAX. DIA.
Inches (mm)
BOX
QTY
CASE
QTY
40 HC2-40S HC2-40P *HC2-40E *HC3-40P 2-1/16 (52) 3 (76) 10 200
44 HC2-44S HC2-44P *HC2-44E *HC3-44P 2-5/16 (59) 3-1/4 (83) 10 200
48 HC2-48S HC2-48P *HC2-48E *HC3-48P 2-9/16 (65) 3-1/2 (89) 10 200
52 HC2-52S HC2-52P *HC2-52E *HC3-52P 2-13/16 (71) 3-3/4 (95) 10 200
56 HC2-56S HC2-56P *HC2-56E *HC3-56P 3-1/16 (78) 4 (102) 10 200
64 HC2-64S HC2-64P *HC2-64E *HC3-64P 3-9/16 (90) 4-1/2 (114) 10 200
72 HC2-72S HC2-72P *HC2-72E *HC3-72P 4-1/18 (105) 5 (127) 10 200
80 HC2-80S HC2-80P *HC2-80E *HC3-80P 4-5/8 (117) 5-1/2 (140) 10 200
88 HC2-88S HC2-88P *HC2-88E *HC3-88P 5-1/8 (133) 6 (152) 10 200
96 HC2-96S HC2-96P *HC2-96E *HC3-96P 5-5/8 (143) 6-1/2 (165) 10 200
104 HC2-104S HC2-104P *HC2-104E *HC3-104P 6-1/8 (159) 7 (178) 10 200
STANDARD HOSE CLAMPS continued
S
E
R

Inches
BOX
QTY
CASE
QTY
4 HCM-4F 1/4 10 1,000
6 HCM-6F 5/16 10 1,000
8 HCM-8F 3/8 10 1,000
SAE
SIZE ITEM # MIN. DIA.
Inches (mm)
MAX. DIA.
Inches (mm)
CASE
QTY
44 STB-44P 2 (57.2) 2-9/16 (65) 100
72 STB-72P 3 (79.5) 3-7/16 (87.4) 50
88 STB-88P 3-5/8 (92.2) 3-15/16 (100.1) 50
116 STB-116P 4-1/2 (114.3) 4-13/16 (122.2) 50
148 STB-148P 5-1/2 (139.7) 5-13/16 (147.6) 50
S
E
R
IE

products. HC7
QUICK RELEASE DUCT CLAMPS
COATED QUICK RELEASE DUCT CLAMPS
ITEM # SAE
SIZE
CLAMPING
DIAMETER
Inches
LENGTH
Inches (mm)
BAND
WIDTH
Inches (mm)
CASE
QTY
QR-104PB 104 1-3/4 - 7 22 (559) 1/2 (12.7) 200
QR3-104PB 104 1-3/4 - 7 22 (559) 9/16 (14.3) 100
QR-128PB 128 1-3/4 - 8-1/2 27 (686) 1/2 (12.7) 100
QR-152PB 152 1-3/4 - 10 31 (787) 1/2 (12.7) 100
QR-188PB 188 1-3/4 - 12-1/4 38 (965) 1/2 (12.7) 100
QR-232PB 232 1-3/4 - 15 47 (1194) 1/2 (12.7) 100
QR-258PB 258 1-3/4 - 16-1/4 51 (1295) 1/2 (12.7) 100
QR-288PB 288 1-3/4 - 18-12 57 (1448) 1/2 (12.7) 100
QR-312PB 312 1-3/4 - 20 63 (1600) 1/2 (12.7) 100
HIGH TORQUE QUICK RELEASE DUCT CLAMPS
QR-152PBP 152 1-3/4 - 10 31 (787) 1/2 (12.7) 100
QR3-152PBP 152 1-3/4 - 10 31 (787) 9/16 (14.3) 100
QR-188PBP 188 1-3/4 - 12-1/4 38 (965) 1/2 (12.7) 100
QR3-188PBP 188 1-3/4 - 12-1/4 38 (965) 9/16 (14.3) 100
ITEM # SAE
SIZE
CLAMPING
DIAMETER
Inches
LENGTH
Inches (mm)
BAND WIDTH
Inches (mm)
CASE
QTY
QR-104PB-C 104 1-3/4 - 7 22 (559) 1/2 (12.7) 200
QR-152PB-C 152 1-3/4 - 10 31 (787) 1/2 (12.7) 100
QR-188PB-C 188 1-3/4 - 12-1/4 38 (965) 1/2 (12.7) 100
Designed to exceed 80
inch-pounds of torque
· High quality stainless steel band with zinc-plated screw
· Fast and easy, no-hassle installation and removal

ce
DIA W
H
ITEM # SAE
SIZE
DUCT
SIZE
MIN. DIA.
Inches (mm)
MAX. DIA.
Inches (mm
BOX
QTY
CASE
QTY
HC2-48EE 48 3" 2-9/16 (65) 3-1/2 (89) 50 200
HC2-64EE 64 4" 3-9/16 (90) 4-1/2 (114) 50 200
HC2-96EE 96 6" 5-5/8 (143) 6-1/2 (165) 50 200
CLAM
PS DRYER / VINYL DIPPED
Screw Hole Diameter
W